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Volume 11, Issue 3 December 5, 1997 

appy Holidays. fro~ the Staf 
of the Myr1n Library 



Myrin Library News • 

Library Hours - Final Exams 

December 9 (Tues.) .. ... .. ... .. ... .. ... ......... . 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
December 10 (Wed.) .... .. .... ...... .... .. .. .. ... 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
December 11 (Thurs.) .... .. ........ .. ...... .. ... 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
December 12 (Fri.) ..... .......... .... ...... ...... 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
December 13 (Sat.) .. ... .. .. .. .. .. ....... ....... .. 9:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
December 14 (Sun.) ....... ........ ..... .. .. .. .. . 1 :00 p.m. - Midnight 
December 15 (Mon.) ........ .... .. .. .... .. ...... 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
December 16 (Tues.) ...... ..... .... .. .. .. .. ..... 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
December 17 (Wed.) .. ........... .... ........... . 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
December 18 (Thurs.) ............. .. .... .. ... .. 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

Library Hours - Semester Break 

December 19 .................. ......... .. ....... .. .. 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
December 20 ........................... ............. Closed 
December 21 .. .. ..... .......... .... .. .... .... ....... Closed 
December 22 .... ..................... .. ............ . 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
December 23 ...... .. ....... ...... ... .. .. ............ 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
December 24 - January 4 ............ ....... ... Closed 
January 5 - 9 ...... .. .... ...... .. ....... ...... ... .. .. . 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
January 10 & 11 .. ..... ..... .... .............. ... .. Closed 
January 12 - 16 .. .. .................. .. .......... .. . 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
January 1 7 & 18 ... ..... ...... ........ ..... ...... .. Closed 
January 19 ........ .. .... ... .. .. .... .. .... .... ... .... .. 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p .. m. 
January 20 ........ .. .... .... .. ....... ..... .. ........ .. 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
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